
Run - 600A 24/25 7/1/2024 - 6/30/2025

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

Description: FERRY Bus #: 17912

6:10 AM - BURNS LAKE BUS GARAGE / 

7:20 AM - TATALROSE RD@ MCDONALDS LANDING RD / 

7:25 AM - TATALROSE RD & BICKLE RD E / 

7:30 AM - 8823 TATALROSE RD / 

7:33 AM - TATALROSE TRANSFER @ GPESS / 

7:37 AM - 33876 KEEFES LANDING RD / 

7:39 AM - 32233 KEEFES LANDING RD / 

7:40 AM - KEEFE'S LANDING RD & OLSON RD / 

7:48 AM - 24751 KEEFES LANDING RD / 

7:50 AM - KEEFE'S LNDG RD & WHITNEY RD / 

7:53 AM - OLD FERRY DOCK TRANSFER / 

8:16 AM - HWY 35 & WALKER RD / 

8:36 AM - LAKES DISTRICT SECONDARY 9191023 / 685 HIGHWAY 16 W

8:44 AM - BURNS LAKE BUS GARAGE 9155016 / 270 9TH AVENUE

1 of 18/29/2024 10:47:56 AM 602P 24/25



Run - 600P 24/25 7/1/2024 - 6/30/2025

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

Description: FERRY Bus #: 17912

3:05 PM - BURNS LAKE BUS GARAGE 9155016 / 270 9TH AVENUE

3:15 PM - LAKES DISTRICT SECONDARY 9191023 / 685 HIGHWAY 16 W

4:02 PM - OLD FERRY DOCK TRANSFER / 

4:05 PM - KEEFE'S LNDG RD & WHITNEY RD / 

4:08 PM - 24751 KEEFES LANDING RD / 

4:15 PM - KEEFE'S LANDING RD & OLSON RD / 

4:16 PM - 32233 KEEFES LANDING RD / 

4:18 PM - 33876 KEEFES LANDING RD / 

4:19 PM - Keefes Landing Rd & Tatalrose Rd / Keefes Landing Rd & Tatalrose Rd

4:22 PM - TATALROSE TRANSFER @ GPESS / 

4:24 PM - 8823 TATALROSE RD / 

4:25 PM - TATALROSE RD & BICKLE RD E / 

4:28 PM - TATALROSE RD@ MCDONALDS LANDING RD / 

4:30 PM - 23001 TATALROSE RD / Unknown Address

5:40 PM - BURNS LAKE BUS GARAGE / 

1 of 18/29/2024 10:47:56 AM 602P 24/25



Run - 601A 24/25 7/1/2024 - 6/30/2025

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

Description: CHESLATTA Bus #: 17914

6:10 AM - GRASSY PLAINS BUS SHOP 9155005 / 34310 KEEFE'S LANDING RD

6:45 AM - OOTSA NADINA RD & KEEFES LANDING RD / 

6:47 AM - 20797 Ootsa Nadina Rd / 21122 Ootsa Nadina Rd

6:55 AM - EAKIN SETTLEMENT RD & OOTSA LAKE RD E / 

7:00 AM - 58164 EAKIN SETTLEMENT RD / 

7:06 AM - 51053 EAKIN SETTLEMENT RD / 

7:09 AM - CHESLATTA MAILBOXES / 

7:14 AM - 43505 EAKIN SETTLEMENT RD / 

7:15 AM - EAKIN SETTLEMENT RD & BLAKE RD / 

7:17 AM - EAKIN SETTLEMENT RD & WESTMAN LAKE RD / 

7:18 AM - 39916 EAKIN SETTLEMENT RD / Unknown Address

7:19 AM - HEWITT RD PP / 

7:20 AM - 37781 EAKIN SETTLEMENT RD / 

7:22 AM - 37224 EAKIN SETTLEMENT RD / 

7:23 AM - EAKIN SETTLEMENT RD & MONKMAN RD / 

7:25 AM - KEEFE'S LNDG RD & EAKIN SETTLEMENT RD / 

7:27 AM - 37299 KEEFE'S LANDING RD / 

7:28 AM - KEEFE'S LNDG RD & BLANEY RD / 

7:31 AM - TATALROSE TRANSFER @ GPESS / 

7:57 AM - OOTSA NADINA RD & KEEFES LANDING RD / 

8:20 AM - 9299 CHESLATTA RD / 

8:21 AM - CHESLATTA RD @ WALL RD / 

8:29 AM - EAKIN SETTLEMENT RD & BLAKE RD / 

8:30 AM - HEWITT RD PP / 

8:32 AM - EAKIN SETTLEMENT RD @ TAKYSIE PIT RD / 

8:33 AM - EAKIN SETTLEMENT RD & MONKMAN RD / 

8:34 AM - 34677 Eakin Settlement Rd / Unknown Address

8:40 AM - KEEFE'S LNDG RD & BLANEY RD / 

8:43 AM - GRASSY PLAINS ELEM-SECONDARY 9155005 / 34310 KEEFES LANDING RD

1 of 28/29/2024 10:47:56 AM 602P 24/25



8:44 AM - GRASSY PLAINS BUS SHOP 9155005 / 34310 KEEFE'S LANDING RD

2 of 28/29/2024 10:47:56 AM 602P 24/25



Run - 601P 24/25 7/1/2024 - 6/30/2025

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

Description: CHESLATTA Bus #: 17914

2:55 PM - GRASSY PLAINS BUS SHOP 9155005 / 34310 KEEFE'S LANDING RD

3:03 PM - GRASSY PLAINS ELEM-SECONDARY 9155005 / 34310 KEEFES LANDING RD

3:05 PM - KEEFE'S LNDG RD & BLANEY RD / 

3:10 PM - 34677 Eakin Settlement Rd / Unknown Address

3:11 PM - EAKIN SETTLEMENT RD & MONKMAN RD / 

3:13 PM - EAKIN SETTLEMENT RD @ TAKYSIE PIT RD / 

3:15 PM - HEWITT RD PP / 

3:20 PM - EAKIN SETTLEMENT RD & BLAKE RD / 

3:27 PM - CHESLATTA RD @ WALL RD / 

3:48 PM - OOTSA NADINA RD & KEEFES LANDING RD / 

4:16 PM - TATALROSE TRANSFER @ GPESS / 

4:20 PM - KEEFE'S LNDG RD & BLANEY RD / 

4:24 PM - 37299 KEEFE'S LANDING RD / 

4:28 PM - KEEFE'S LNDG RD & EAKIN SETTLEMENT RD / 

4:32 PM - EAKIN SETTLEMENT RD & MONKMAN RD / 

4:33 PM - 37224 EAKIN SETTLEMENT RD / 

4:34 PM - 37781 EAKIN SETTLEMENT RD / 

4:36 PM - HEWITT RD PP / 

4:37 PM - 39916 EAKIN SETTLEMENT RD / 

4:38 PM - EAKIN SETTLEMENT RD & WESTMAN LAKE RD / 

4:40 PM - EAKIN SETTLEMENT RD & BLAKE RD / 

4:41 PM - 43505 EAKIN SETTLEMENT RD / 

4:46 PM - CHESLATTA MAILBOXES / 

4:49 PM - 51053 EAKIN SETTLEMENT RD / 

4:56 PM - 58164 EAKIN SETTLEMENT RD / 

4:59 PM - EAKIN SETTLEMENT RD & OOTSA LAKE RD E / 

5:04 PM - 20797 Ootsa Nadina Rd / 21122 Ootsa Nadina Rd

5:07 PM - OOTSA NADINA RD & KEEFES LANDING RD / 

5:40 PM - GRASSY PLAINS BUS SHOP 9155005 / 34310 KEEFE'S LANDING RD

1 of 28/29/2024 10:47:56 AM 602P 24/25



6:36 PM - LAKES DISTRICT SECONDARY 9191023 / 685 HIGHWAY 16 W

2 of 28/29/2024 10:47:56 AM 602P 24/25



Run - 602A 24/25 7/1/2024 - 6/30/2025

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

Description: UNCHA Bus #: 17910

6:10 AM - BURNS LAKE BUS GARAGE 9155016 / 270 9TH AVENUE

7:20 AM - UNCHA LAKE RD & SKINS RD TURNAROUND / 

7:21 AM - 13914 UNCHA LAKE RD / 

7:22 AM - UNCHA LAKE RD & CAMPBELL RD / 

7:24 AM - UNCHA LAKE RD @ UNCHA MTN FSR / 

7:25 AM - UNCHA LAKE RD & PETERS RD / 

7:30 AM - 30082 LINTON RD / 

7:36 AM - 6070 UNCHA LAKE RD / 

7:40 AM - SPARKS RD / 

7:43 AM - HAMMERBERG RD / 

7:46 AM - OLD FERRY DOCK TRANSFER / 

7:56 AM - 1815 HOSPITAL RD / 

7:58 AM - KEEFE'S LNDG RD & WHITNEY RD / 

7:58 AM - 23160 KEEFE'S LNDG RD / Unknown Address

8:00 AM - 24751 KEEFES LANDING RD / 

8:03 AM - DANSKIN STORE / 

8:06 AM - KEEFES LANDING RD & HIEBERT RD / 

8:09 AM - KEEFE'S LANDING RD & OLSON RD / 

8:10 AM - 32233 KEEFES LANDING RD / 

8:20 AM - 23001 TATALROSE RD / 

8:21 AM - TATALROSE RD@ MCDONALDS LANDING RD / 

8:22 AM - 17297 TATALROSE RD / 

8:24 AM - 13966 TATALROSE RD / 

8:26 AM - TATALROSE RD & BICKLE RD E / 

8:28 AM - 11742 Tatalrose Rd / 12331 Tatalrose Rd

8:29 AM - TATALROSE RD & AMENDT RD / 

8:33 AM - GRASSY PLAINS ELEM-SECONDARY 9155005 / 34310 KEEFES LANDING RD

9:31 AM - BURNS LAKE BUS GARAGE 9155016 / 270 9TH AVENUE

1 of 18/29/2024 10:47:56 AM 602P 24/25



Run - 602P 24/25 7/1/2024 - 6/30/2025

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

Description: UNCHA Bus #: 17910

1:40 PM - BURNS LAKE BUS GARAGE 9155016 / 270 9TH AVENUE

3:00 PM - GRASSY PLAINS ELEM-SECONDARY 9155005 / 34310 KEEFES LANDING RD

3:02 PM - TATALROSE RD & AMENDT RD / 

3:03 PM - 11742 Tatalrose Rd / 12331 Tatalrose Rd

3:04 PM - TATALROSE RD & BICKLE RD E / 

3:05 PM - 13966 TATALROSE RD / 

3:08 PM - 17297 TATALROSE RD / 

3:09 PM - TATALROSE RD@ MCDONALDS LANDING RD / 

3:10 PM - 23001 TATALROSE RD / 

3:21 PM - 32233 KEEFES LANDING RD / 

3:22 PM - KEEFE'S LANDING RD & OLSON RD / 

3:23 PM - KEEFES LANDING RD & HIEBERT RD / 

3:25 PM - DANSKIN STORE / 

3:26 PM - 24751 KEEFES LANDING RD / 

3:27 PM - 23160 KEEFE'S LNDG RD / Unknown Address

3:29 PM - KEEFE'S LNDG RD & WHITNEY RD / 

3:30 PM - 1815 HOSPITAL RD / 

3:34 PM - HAMMERBERG RD / 

3:36 PM - SPARKS RD / 

3:40 PM - 6070 UNCHA LAKE RD / 

3:45 PM - UNCHA LAKE RD @ UNCHA MTN FSR / 

3:50 PM - 13914 UNCHA LAKE RD / 

3:51 PM - UNCHA LAKE RD & SKINS RD TURNAROUND / 

4:05 PM - OLD FERRY DOCK TRANSFER / 

4:08 PM - HAMMERBERG RD / 

4:11 PM - 6070 UNCHA LAKE RD / 

4:17 PM - 30082 LINTON RD / 

4:23 PM - UNCHA LAKE RD & PETERS RD / 

4:25 PM - UNCHA LAKE RD @ UNCHA MTN FSR / 

1 of 28/29/2024 10:47:56 AM 602P 24/25



4:30 PM - UNCHA LAKE RD & CAMPBELL RD / 

4:32 PM - UNCHA LAKE RD & SKINS RD TURNAROUND / 

5:28 PM - BURNS LAKE BUS GARAGE 9155016 / 270 9TH AVENUE

2 of 28/29/2024 10:47:56 AM 602P 24/25


